Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Rogers - (803263) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:09.74
5:10.85
5:12.20
5:13.16
5:14.00
5:16.12
5:20.52
5:21.41
5:55.88
6:16.24
6:24.45
7:32.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:21.41
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5:12.20
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Date

09/12/18
02/07/21
13/10/19
10/12/17
15/10/17
14/10/18
14/01/17
08/10/23
24/10/15
08/02/14
26/10/14
111112

Date

08/10/23
02/07/21
13/10/19
09/12/18
14/10/18
10112117
15/10/17
14/01/17
24/10/15
26/10/14
08/02/14

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Richmond Dales

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet
North District Distance Meet 2023
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Borough of Stockton Time Trials

Meet

North District Distance Meet 2023

Richmond Dales

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
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Edinburgh
Richmond
Billingham
Edinburgh
Billingham
Billingham
South Shields
Fraserburgh
Chester-Le-Street
Durham
Middlesbrough

Billingham
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Middlesbrough

Durham
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